

## Reliance Finishing Receives Gentex Outstanding Supplier Award

Gentex Corp. has recognized Reliance Finishing as a 2021 Outstanding Supplier.

GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN, UNITED STATES, June 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Reliance Finishing of Grand Rapids, Michigan recently received the honor of being recognized as one of Gentex Corporation's top suppliers of 2021.

Gentex is a technology company that produces electronics for a wide range of industries, including automotive, aerospace, and commercial fire protection. You may recognize them as the frequent recipient of commendations from a variety of well-known automotive manufacturers.

Gentex has well over 300 suppliers. Of these suppliers, only 10 received the 2021 Outstanding Supplier Award. Reliance Finishing, premier provider of <u>powder coating in West Michigan</u>, was one of these 10.

Reliance Finishing is a family owned business, established in 1954. They specialize in providing liquid, plastisol, and powder coating solutions for applications in a broad range of industries.

For nearly 7 decades, the Reliance Finishing team has worked hard to ensure that every client receives services of the highest possible quality. As a result of these efforts, they have cultivated a sterling reputation as a trustworthy and distinguished West Michigan company.

Reliance Finishing has been a supplier to Gentex since 1985. In the early days, Reliance supplied around 2,000 parts per month. Since then, the size and scope of the company has increased dramatically, along with their capabilities. Reliance now processes a whopping 100,000 parts per day.

Recognition from a company as well respected as Gentex is a big deal. The team at Reliance Finishing is truly honored to be recognized for their exemplary work with the 2021 Outstanding Supplier Award. They look forward to continuing their excellent working relationship with Gentex Corp. well into the future.

Patrick Cell Reliance Finishing Co. +1 616-241-4436 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/576581613

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.